Powering what's next
S800UP
•	 100% rated acc. to UL 489 at 480Y/277 VAC
•	 Current limiting technology
•	 Compact and easy to install
•	 Compatible with accessories
—
C ATALOG 2026

of Poles
Tripping
char
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
7612271
EAN
Type code Order code Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
3 K 20 530747 S803UP-K20 2CCG002501R0001 0.75 1
25 530754 S803UP-K25 2CCG002502R0001 0.75 1
30 530761 S803UP-K30 2CCG002503R0001 0.75 1
40 530778 S803UP-K40 2CCG002504R0001 0.75 1
50 530785 S803UP-K50 2CCG002505R0001 0.75 1
60 530792 S803UP-K60 2CCG002506R0001 0.75 1
70 530808 S803UP-K70 2CCG002507R0001 0.75 1
9S 8 0 0 U P P OW ER I N G W H AT ' S N E X T
—
S800UP
Dimension diagrams
I
0 O•OFF O•OFF O•OFF
27
54
81
4
5 95
82.6
76.5
45,9
6
14
2
10 S 8 0 0 U P P OW ER I N G W H AT ' S N E X T
S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX/ALT S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX
S800-AUX
S800-AUX
S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX
S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX/ALT S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX
S800-AUX
S800-AUX
S800-AUX/ALT
S800-AUX
S800-SOR
S800-UVR
S800
S800-IP9
S800
S800-PLL
I
0
S800-RD
S800-RHE-S
S800-RHE
Pr
op
er
tie
s
S800U-PLL
S800
S800 RSU
Pr
op